
MEN’S DIVISION 181.0 RESULTS

Men’s Division 181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 178.9 300.0 10

2 Ethan Evans Abilene High School 179.8 270.0 8

3 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 178.6 255.0 6

4 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 179.0 255.0 4

5 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 175.8 250.0 2

6 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 177.8 245.0 1

7 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 179.5 240.0 0

8 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.5 235.0 0

9 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 178.2 235.0 0

10 Hunter Nihart Tonganoxie 180.2 235.0 0

11 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 173.1 225.0 0

12 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.5 220.0 0

13 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 175.9 215.0 0

14 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 178.2 215.0 0

15 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 173.8 195.0 0

16 Caden Wenderott McPherson High School 179.4 185.0 0

17 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 177.9 160.0 0

18 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 173.3 115.0 0

19 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 174.4 115.0 0

20 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 177.0 0.0 0

21 Harrison Koehn Circle High School 179.0 0.0 0

Men’s Division 181.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 175.8 500.0 10

2 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 179.0 425.0 8

3 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 178.2 405.0 6

4 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 178.9 390.0 4

5 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 179.5 375.0 2

6 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.5 355.0 1

7 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 178.6 350.0 0

8 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 177.8 345.0 0

9 Caden Wenderott McPherson High School 179.4 345.0 0

10 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 175.9 340.0 0

11 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.5 315.0 0

12 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 178.2 300.0 0

13 Hunter Nihart Tonganoxie 180.2 270.0 0

14 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 173.8 245.0 0

15 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 177.9 245.0 0

16 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 174.4 235.0 0

17 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 173.1 225.0 0

18 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 173.3 150.0 0

19 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 177.0 0.0 0

20 Harrison Koehn Circle High School 179.0 0.0 0

21 Ethan Evans Abilene High School 179.8 0.0 0

Men’s Division 181.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 178.9 295.0 10

2 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 175.8 275.0 8

3 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 178.2 265.0 6

4 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 179.0 265.0 4



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Caden Wenderott McPherson High School 179.4 245.0 2

6 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 178.6 235.0 1

7 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 179.5 235.0 0

8 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.5 225.0 0

9 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.5 225.0 0

10 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 177.8 225.0 0

11 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 175.9 200.0 0

12 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 178.2 200.0 0

13 Hunter Nihart Tonganoxie 180.2 185.0 0

14 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 173.1 175.0 0

15 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 173.8 165.0 0

16 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 174.4 135.0 0

17 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 177.9 130.0 0

18 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 173.3 115.0 0

19 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 177.0 0.0 0

20 Harrison Koehn Circle High School 179.0 0.0 0

21 Ethan Evans Abilene High School 179.8 0.0 0

Men’s Division 181.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 175.8 1025.0 10

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 178.9 985.0 8

3 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 179.0 945.0 6

4 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 178.2 885.0 4

5 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 179.5 850.0 2

6 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 178.6 840.0 1

7 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 177.8 815.0 0

8 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.5 800.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.5 775.0 0

10 Caden Wenderott McPherson High School 179.4 775.0 0

11 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 175.9 755.0 0

12 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 178.2 735.0 0

13 Hunter Nihart Tonganoxie 180.2 690.0 0

14 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 173.1 625.0 0

15 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 173.8 605.0 0

16 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 177.9 535.0 0

17 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 174.4 485.0 0

18 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 173.3 380.0 0

19 Ethan Evans Abilene High School 179.8 270.0 0

20 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 177.0 0.0 0

21 Harrison Koehn Circle High School 179.0 0.0 0

Men’s Division 181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

3 Tanner Kell Lansing High School 175.8 5.83

5 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 178.9 5.506

9 Skyler Branam Wellington High School 179.0 5.279

18 Jaxon Pollard Lansing High School 178.2 4.966

25 JACOB ARNOLD Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 179.5 4.735

26 Luke Swingle Wellington High School 178.6 4.703

29 Bentley Stockstill Ottawa High School 177.8 4.584

32 Cooper Hatfield Wellington High School 177.5 4.507

34 Brett Haines Wellington High School 174.5 4.441

41 Caden Wenderott McPherson High School 179.4 4.32

42 JACKSON SMITH Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 175.9 4.292

46 Sutton Horn Fort Scott High School 178.2 4.125



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

55 Hunter Nihart Tonganoxie 180.2 3.829

70 Tanner Harwood Abilene High School 173.1 3.611

80 Sean Bannister Wellington High School 173.8 3.481

99 Quincy Sierra Ulysses High School 177.9 3.007

109 Draven Savidge Lansing High School 174.4 2.781

124 Milton Larkins Lansing High School 173.3 2.193

130 Ethan Evans Abilene High School 179.8 1.502

135 Luke  Dunkeson Fort Scott High School 177.0 0.0

140 Harrison Koehn Circle High School 179.0 0.0


